" THE GRAND SCOTTISH TOUR



Al

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY (V.VG)
Served with bread & butter -

BRUSCHETTA (V,VG)
Ciabatta with temato, red omon garlzc
0il & balsamic e

HAGGIS BON BON'S .
Haggis rolled in oats, ser'ved with a
whisky cream sauce:

BLACK PUDDING FRITTERS
Served with a whi'sky cream saube

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS (V VG)
Garlic, pine-nuts, rocket &’pesto S

ENGINEER NAC}HOS (V)
Served with salsa, sour cream,
Guacamole @i]alapeno b

CHICKEN STRIPS
Choice of BBQ, sweet chilli‘or sour cream

CHICKEN WINGS
Served with-BBQ sauce

A9l FLAT

. £575

£6.50

£6.50

£5.95

£5.95

. £6.50

£6.50

BREADS

MOZZARELLA & BASIL
HUNTERS CHICKEN
HAGGIS & SWEET CHILLI

GARLIC

£7.95

£8.50
£8.50

£6.95

w sr oo

£4.95

THE GRAND SCOTTISH TOUR

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH SKINNY FRIES & ONION RINGS

ABERDEEN ANGUS
Topped with cheddar cheese

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN
Topped with cheddar cheese

ENGINEER BURGER
Topped with cheese, bacon & haggis

VEGAN BURGER
Served with vegan mayonnaise

A92 SANDWICHES

£12.95

£13.50

£14.95

£12.95

ALL SANDWICHES SERVED WITH TORTILLA
STEAK

With ciabatta, caramelised onions
& cheese

CHICKEN CLUB
Grilled chicken, bacon, mayo, red onion,
tomato & lettuce

ROASTED VEGETABLE (V)
Tomato, aubergine, onion & peppers

CHIPS
£11.95

£9.95

£8.95

80Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Served with tomato, mushroom, onion rings .
& chunky chips -

£23.95

MACARONI CHEESE (V) £11.95
Served with garlic bread & salad e

CAJUN PENNE PASTA : £11.95

" Peppers @ onion in a creamy cajun sauce

served with garlic bread
Add chicken for £2
STEAK PIE £13.95
Served with chunky chips, seasonal vegetables

& gravy

CHICKEN ‘FAJITAS
Served with wraps, selection of sauces &
dressed salad

£13.95

SCAMPI & CHIPS £12.95

Served with chunky chips & garden peas

HUNTERS CHICKEN £12.95
Grilled chicken breast topped with bacon,
cheddar & BBQ sauce, served with chips &
coleslaw

CHICKEN & CHORIZO £13.50
Grilled chicken breast & chorizo, chilli jam &

sour cream with sweet potato fries

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD £11.95
Served with croutons, caeser dressing & parmesan

£11.95

HAGGIS LASAGNE
Served with side salad & garlic bread
BANGERS & MASH £11.95

Served with mashed potato, gravy & onion rings

VEGAN CURRY ¢V, VG)
Chick pea & spinach curry served with
rice @ naan bread

£11.95

FISH & CHIPS £14.95

Freshly caught haddock served with chunky
chips, peas & tartare sauce

HAGGIS, NEEPS & TATTIES £11.50
Served with a whisky cream sauce

FIRST CLASS TAPAS

HEBRIDEAN BLACK PUDDING FRHTTER
With japanese teriyaki

FLYING SCOT HAGGIS. BALLS :
With a whisky cream sauce

FIFE COAST EXPRESS HADDOCK :

GOUJONS
With tartare sauce

JACOBITE CHICKEN GOUJONS
With BBQ sauce

CORONATION SCOTT CHICKEN WINGS
With BBQ sauce

WAVERLEY MUSHROOMS
Served with rocket & pesto

ROYAL HIGHLANDER MAC & CHEESE

BITES
Deep fried macaroni balls

QUEEN OF SCOTS BRUSCHETTA
NORTHERN LIGHTS NACHOS

HIGHLAND CHIEFTAN SLIDERS
Angus beef burger sliders

CALEDONIAN SUNDRIED TOMATOES
& OLIVES

£5.95
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95
£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.95
£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

STEPHENSONS ROCKET JALAPENO BITES £4.50

Served with salsa

Gl 3o i 105

7 fhnire o £1705.

i9 SIDES

ONION RINGS

SKINNY FRIES

GOURMET CHIPS

SIDE SALAD

MINI MAC

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

WHISKY SAUCE

COLESLAW

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

SAUCE POT

A9

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95
£2.50

£3.95

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£3.95

£4.95

£0.50

JACKETS

CHICKEN & BACON
CHEESE & COLESLAW
TUNA & SWEETCORN

CHEESE & BEANS

NC

DESSER

£7.95

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

ENGINEER WAFFLES
Served with nutella, vanilla ice-cream &
chopped nuts

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
Served with vanilla ice-cream

APPLE CRUMBLE
Served with custard

CHEESE-CAKE OF THE DAY
Served with ice-cream or cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Served with vanilla ice-cream

ICE-CREAM SUNDAE
Vanilla, strawberry & chocolate ice-cream

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

S



